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Member’s Name

Council Position

Contact Info

Sabra Schneider

Full-time Faculty

Sschneider@sccd.ctc.edu

768-6722 ~ TEC 140

Marjie Vittum-Jones

Full-time Faculty

mvjones@sccd.ctc.edu
768-6463 ~ RSB 176

*Suzanne Quillian

Part-time Faculty

squillia@sccd.ctc.edu
768-6484 ~ RSB 184

*Vince Partridge

Classified Staff

vpartridge@sccd.ctc.edu
768-6777 ~ RSB 43

Michael May, Chair

Classified Staff

Mmay@sccd.ctc.edu
768-6873 ~ RSB 154

*Marianna Asaturova

Classified Staff

masaturo@sccd.ctc.edu
768-6650 ~ RSB 12

Dawn Vinberg Manager,/Professional dvinberg@sccd.ctc.edu
768-6432 ~ RSB 152

Laura Hopkins Administrator Ihopkins@sccd.ctc.edu
768-6629 ~ TEC 140

Dennis Colgan Manager/Professional dcolgan@sccd.ctc.edu

768-6864 ~ LIB 130

Cecelia (CeCe) Smith

Standing Member, Diversity & Retention

csmith@sced.ctc.edu
764-7950 ~ JMB 146

Piotr Migula

Student Senate Member

pmigula@sccd.ctc.edu

Shon Tinsley

Student Senate Member

stinsley@sccd.ctc.edu

Kathleen Kent

At-Large Student Member

kathleenkenthome@yahoo.co

m
261-3783

Rita Rambo

Council Secretary; appointed by Dr.
Wakefield

Rrambo@sccd.ctc.edu
768-6433 ~ RSB 151




